Digital motor protection control device is suited for
multiple motor starting method with a single model
02
Intelligent Motor Controller
• 1 model can be used on various motor start methods
•  Wide range of protection functions
•   Variety of remote surveillance control functions according to
   the sequence structure

Power	Consumption 6W	or	less
Rated specifications
Model numbering System
IMC-III
Control Power
AC	110V
AC	220V
Frequency
50/60Hz
Communication
	 NO		 Normal
																					(No	communication)
	 M485	 MODBUS/RS485
	 A420	 Analog	4~20mA
  Function
	 -	 Option
	 a	 Standard
MCT Cable Length
	 2M		 	 2m
	 4M		 	 4m
Rated specifications & model numbering system
12
Display configuration
IMC-IIIa	main	unit
MCT
Rear view Setting method
Current &
Information
Operation mode
LED
R, S, T Phase
indication
Setting value
choice & move to
contents
Setting store
button
Condition LED
Move to previous
button
Malfunction
preventing
Cover
Standard unit &
load ratings
Indication LED
of load ratings
Motor condition
LED
Motor start/stop
button
Operation mode
button
Rating type
setting S/W
Communication
connection CON
MCT connection
CON
Trip Reset button
4~20mA
①		The first stage will be indicated maximum current in
znormal condition
②		When	the	UP/DOWN(▲/▼)	button	is	pushed,	A,	B,	C	group
is	indicated.
③		When	user	push	the	ENT	button	after	selecting	group,	it
move	to	the	detail	setting	contents.
④		After	 selecting	contents	by	pushing	UP/DOWN(▲/▼)
button,	if	user	push	the	ENT	button,	the	setting	value	will
be	stored.
⑤		When	UP/DOWN(▲/▼)	button	is	pushed,	the	setting	value
will	change,	so	that	after	selecting	contents,	if	you	push	the
ENT	button	,	setting	value	will	be	stored.